Ref

S1

S2

S18

S18

S18

518

S18

Hits

700

40

30

13

Search Query

robison.in.

robison.in. and inter$1procedur$4

"dead code elimination" and
inter$1procedurs$3

$183 and (lattice or partial)

"dead code elimination" and
(lattice or (partial with order$3))

interprocedur$4 and (lattice or
(partial with order$3))and
muchnick

interprocedur$4 and (lattice or
(partial with order$3))and
(remov$3 or eliminat$4 or reduc$4
or prun$4) near4 edge$l

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2005/08/04 11:39

2004/04/22 14:52

2005/08/04 11:50

2005/08/04 11:39

2005/08/04 16:05

2005/08/04 17:04

2005/08/05,11:11
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