Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	700	robison.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/04 11:39
S2	5	robison.in. and inter\$1procedur\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/04/22 14:52
S18 3	40	"dead code elimination" and inter\$1procedur\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/04 11:50
S18 4	30	S183 and (lattice or partial)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/04 11:39
S18 5	. 13	"dead code elimination" and (lattice or (partial with order\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/04 16:05
S18 7	5	interprocedur\$4 and (lattice or (partial with order\$3))and muchnick	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/04 17:04
S18 8	9	interprocedur\$4 and (lattice or (partial with order\$3))and (remov\$3 or eliminat\$4 or reduc\$4 or prun\$4) near4 edge\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/05 11:11